Ordering Information:
Ordering Example: SCTUBE-120VAC-500-48-R
Series
SCTUBE
120VAC
240VAC
500 (mm)
1000(mm)
Voltage Length
48 (500mm)
72 (500mm)
48 (1000mm)
96 (1000mm)
144(1000mm)
LED Quantity
Per / Tube R (Red)
G (Green)
B (Blue)
Y (Yellow)
O (Orange)
W (White)
*Please contact factory
for WW or CW types
Color
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
TU
B
E SER
IES
Catalog # Type
Date
Projects
Comments
Prepared By
Information is subject to change without notice. LED has made every e�ort to ensure that the information in this document is accurate. However, we cannot be held responsible for any
errors or omissions. © 2009 All rights reserved. Rev 1.1
141 Cassia Way, Unit C Henderson, Nevada 89014 800-700-5483 Fax: 702-568-8753 led@ledlinc.com www.ledlinc.com
PART #: SCTUBE-XXX-XXX-XX-X
DIAGRAMS:
FEATURES:
- Long life LEDs eliminate maintenance and
  replacement expenses
- Low power consumption
- AC input with built-in power supply in each tube
- Wide viewing angle for even light distribution
- IP65 rated
- ETL Listed
- Easy to install
APPLICATIONS:
- Building Accent Lighting
- Outdoor Linear Lighting
- Decorative Lighting
- Casino Outdoor Lighting
- Hotel Decorative Applications
- Restaurant Décor
- Bar Lighting
LED’s SINGLE COLOR TUBE™ is a simple energy saving, single color, high voltage, LED tube.
With an IP65 rating and ETL listing, it is speci�cally produced for outdoor and indoor applications
that require a high-visibility, single color border, or linear light.  This tube is available in half-meter
(500mm, 19.7”) and one-meter (1000mm, 39.4”) sizes making the LED single color tube suitable
for outdoor building accent lighting as well as other decorative outdoor single color border
lighting applications.
TU
B
E
SE
R
IE
S
PART #: SCTUBE-XXX-XXX-XX-X
LIGHTING & ELECTRONIC DESIGN
Catalog # Type